Annexure — 8
Name of the corporate debtor: Bindal Fashion Private Limited;

Date of commencement of CIRP: 08th July, 2022;

List of creditors as on: 29th July, 2022
List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

(inRs.)
Details of Claim received Details of Claim Admitted Amount of any . . .
. " - - A of Amount of claim not| Amount of claim |Remark if
SINo. | Name of Creditor . Amount Amount of Claim . covered by |A tcovered |Whether related % of voting share in . . Mutual dues, that . I
Date of receipt ) ) Nature of Claim L contingent claim admitted under verification any
Claimed Admitted Security interest by guarantee party? CoC may be set off

Kirtida Silk Mills

(Proprietor

Rameshwar Textile

1[Mills Ltd.) 20-07-2022 1,42,68,383 1,42,68,383 | Operational - - - - - - -




	Sheet1

